The St. Regis Al Mouj Muscat Resort - FACTS

LOCATION
= Adjacent to Al Mouj Golf Course
* 5 minutes away from Al Mouj Marina
* 10 minutes away from Muscat International Airport
* 15 minutes away from Sultan Qaboos Grand Mosque
* 20 minutes away from Mall of Oman
* 25 minutes away from Royal Opera House Muscat
* 40 minutes away from The National Museum of Oman
GUEST ROOMS & SUITES*
Room/Suite Name Sqm** Count Occupation
Deluxe King Room 60 51
Deluxe Twin Room 60 34
Deluxe Sea View King 60 72
Deluxe Sea View Twin 60 44
St. Regis Suite 80-110 11 3 Adults (up to 1 Rollaway
Caroline Astor Suite 95 20 Bed) or 2 adults + 2 children
Carol Suite (1 Bedroom 120 6 (up to 1 Rollaway Bed or 1 crib)
Duplex Suite)
Pearl Suite (1 Bedroom Suite) 157 2
6 Adults (up to 2 Rollaway
John Jacob Astor Suite (2 172 4 Beds and 1 crib)
Bedroom Suite) OR 4 Adults + 2 children (up
to 2 rollaway beds and 1 crib)
8 Adults (up to 2 Rollaway
Palm Suite (3 Bedroom 180-266 4 Beds and 1 crib)
Duplex Suite) OR 6 Adults + 2 children (up
to 2 rollaway beds and 1 crib)
Presidential Suite (1 Bedroom 243 L 4 Adults (2 Rollaway Beds and
Suite) 1 crib)
Royal Suite (1 Bedroom with OR 2 Adults + 2 children (up
Private Pool on the terrace) 243 ! to 2 Rollaway Beds and 1 crib)

* subject to changes
** not include terrace/balcony

- 201 Rooms + 49 Suites = Total Room Count of 250
- All Guest Rooms & Suites have balcony OR Terrace

- 10 Duplex Suite on the terrace plunge pool

- 36 Connecting Rooms:
Caroline Astor Suite + Deluxe Sea View King Room
v Caroline Astor Suite + Deluxe Sea View Twin Room
v Deluxe Sea View Room King + Deluxe Sea View Room Twin
v Deluxe King Room + Deluxe King Room
v" Deluxe Twin Room + Deluxe Twin Room
v
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Deluxe King Room + Deluxe Twin Room
andicap rooms: Deluxe View Room



FOOD & BEVERAGE/CUISINE

Karibu

(traveled spiced route of Oman: Zanzibar, Pakistan, India & Oman cuisine)

Capacity: 90 guests

Breakfast: 07:00 am - 11:00 am (Late breakfast on Friday and Saturday until 11:30 am)
Dinner: 06:30 pm - 11:00 pm

Live Entertainment Thursday-Friday

Zorba
(Greek-Mediterranean Restaurant)
Located directly on the Beach. A
Capacity: 150 guests

Occupancy reaches level open for breakfast

Lunch: 01:30 - 03:30 pm GREEK RESTAURANT
Dinner: 06:30 - 11:30 pm

Background Greek melodies infused with an Arabic twist songs.

Greek Trio from Monday to Saturday except for Sunday, Sunday Piped Music

Sukkar

Lobby Lounge

Serves Afternoon Tea — DNA of St. Regis

Bakery Items available from 8 am-7 pm

Afternoon Tea: 2 pm-6 pm

Sukkar (Cakeshop) 12 pm-11 pm

Lunch & Dinner 12 pm-10:30 pm

Between 3 pm-7 pm, the resident pianist will perform daily

Beach & Pool

Pool Beach: 10:00 am- 07:00 pm

Food Service between 11:00 am-05:30 pm

A variety of international pool menu items with a touch of Greek delicates
DJ Performs 14:00-17:00 except Monday

The Stage Bar & Lounge

Bar Opening Time: 04:00 pm - 02:00 am

Capacity: 80 guests

Alternative nights will include performances of jazz tunes, hit melodies
with a vocalist, and additional string instruments

Private Dining: 24 hrs

World Award-Winning Restaurants

e
/ ) Lebanese Restaurant

EM SHERIF

RESTAURANT Cantonese Restaurant

The Stage
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HAKKASAN
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Roberto’s

9 Italian Restaurant

Authentic Peruvian Fusion

N w O V Italian/Asian Brasserie

FEATURES AND AMENITIES

. Distinctive Swimming Pools

. Renowned Guerlain Spa (11 treatment rooms)
. equipped fitness Center

. Vast Paddle Court

. Grand Ballroom

. Business Center

. Signature Cigar Bar

. Modern Meeting Rooms

. Award-Winning Restaurants &Cafés

. Entertaining Kids’ Zones

. Lush Gardens

. 360 m Semi-Private Beach

. Lavish Roof Garden

MEETING FACILITIES

BALLROOM

The St. Regis Grand Ballroom
St. Regis Grand Ballroom - 1
St. Regis Grand Ballroom - 2
St. Regis Grand Ballroom - 3

MEETING ROOMS

John Jacob Astor Boardroom
Rose Meeting Room

ﬁw Meeting lioom

Iris Meeting Room

Jasmine Meeting Room

DIMENSIONS

41'x33
13'x22'
21'x34'
13'x22'

DIMENSIONS

13'x5'
12'x5'
12'x5'
5'x5"
5'x5'

TOTALSOM

1350
290
730
290

TOTAL SO M

105
62
62
26
26
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HEIGHT
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CEILING
HEIGHT

BANQUET  THEATER BOARDROOM
STYLE

600 850 NA

130 125 70

340 800 140

130 125 70

CONFERENCE

STYLE

14

12

12

8

U-SHAPE

NA
50
100
50

CLASSROOM CABARET

400
80
240
80

360
80
200
80

RECEPTION

1400
250
850
250
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Location — Luxury Beach Resort in the city — Only 10 Minutes from the airport, 15 minutes to the city of Muscat,
5 minutes to the Al Mouj Golf (designed by Greg Norman - 18-hole Championship Course), and 5 minutes to the Al
Mouj Marina

Largest Guest Room Size in Oman — Rooms starting from 60sqm without Balcony/Terrace — considered
like mini-suites

“Villa in Hotel” Concept - All Duplex Villas provide a kitchen, and plunge pool and have direct access to the
main pool

Award-Winning Restaurants - Novikov Café, Hakkasan, Em Sherif, Robertos, Coya, etc. — outside seating area
with the cooling system. The St. Regis Al Mouj Muscat Resort is a haven for those seeking entertainment, with
various exclusive and diverse food and beverages.

Butler Service for all guests
Buggy Service to the Al Mouj Golf Course and Al Mouj Marina
Royal Suite with its swimming pool on the terrace

Unrivaled MICE destination in the heart of Muscat. Biggest pillarless ballroom in Muscat (1,350 sqm). 5
Meeting Rooms pillarless with daylight.

Sustainability Systems are implemented in the entire hotel operations e.g.: IMC Waste Station, Vertical
Hydraulic Baler, Water—to—water heat pumps, Guest Room Management System, The Building Management
System, Treated Sewage Effluent Station, etc.

Guerlain Spa - exclusive and unparalleled spa
24hrs Reservations in-house
Member of IAGTO

We are looking forward to
welcoming your distinguished guests!




