

The St. Regis Al Mouj Muscat Resort - FACTS

LOCATION

- Adjacent to Al Mouj Golf Course
- 5 minutes away from Al Mouj Marina
- 10 minutes away from Muscat International Airport
- 15 minutes away from Sultan Qaboos Grand Mosque
- 20 minutes away from Mall of Oman
- 25 minutes away from Royal Opera House Muscat
- 40 minutes away from The National Museum of Oman

GUEST ROOMS & SUITES*

Room/Suite Name	Sqm**	Count	Occupation		
Deluxe King Room	60	51			
Deluxe Twin Room	60	34			
Deluxe Sea View King	60	72			
Deluxe Sea View Twin	60	44			
St. Regis Suite	80-110	11	3 Adults (up to 1 Rollaway		
Caroline Astor Suite	95	20	Bed) or 2 adults + 2 children		
Carol Suite (1 Bedroom Duplex Suite)	120	6	(up to 1 Rollaway Bed or 1 crib)		
Pearl Suite (1 Bedroom Suite)	157	2			
John Jacob Astor Suite (2 Bedroom Suite)	172	4	6 Adults (up to 2 Rollaway Beds and 1 crib) OR 4 Adults + 2 children (up to 2 rollaway beds and 1 crib)		
Palm Suite (3 Bedroom Duplex Suite)	180-266	4	8 Adults (up to 2 Rollaway Beds and 1 crib) OR 6 Adults + 2 children (up to 2 rollaway beds and 1 crib)		
Presidential Suite (1 Bedroom Suite)	243	1	4 Adults (2 Rollaway Beds and 1 crib)		
Royal Suite (1 Bedroom with Private Pool on the terrace)	243	1	OR 2 Adults + 2 children (up to 2 Rollaway Beds and 1 crib)		

^{*} subject to changes

- 201 Rooms + 49 Suites = Total Room Count of 250
- All Guest Rooms & Suites have balcony OR Terrace
- 10 Duplex Suite on the terrace plunge pool
- 36 Connecting Rooms:
 - ✓ Caroline Astor Suite + Deluxe Sea View King Room
 - ✓ Caroline Astor Suite + Deluxe Sea View Twin Room
 - ✓ Deluxe Sea View Room King + Deluxe Sea View Room Twin
 - **✓** Deluxe King Room + Deluxe King Room
 - ✓ Deluxe Twin Room + Deluxe Twin Room
 - ✓ Deluxe King Room + Deluxe Twin Room
- 5 handicap rooms: Deluxe View Room

^{**} not include terrace/balcony





FOOD & BEVERAGE/CUISINE

Karibu

(traveled spiced route of Oman: Zanzibar, Pakistan, India & Oman cuisine)

Capacity: 90 guests

Breakfast: 07:00 am - 11:00 am (Late breakfast on Friday and Saturday until 11:30 am)

Dinner: 06:30 pm - 11:00 pm

Live Entertainment Thursday-Friday



(Greek-Mediterranean Restaurant) Located directly on the Beach.

Capacity: 150 guests

Occupancy reaches level open for breakfast

Lunch: 01:30 - 03:30 pm Dinner: 06:30 - 11:30 pm

Background Greek melodies infused with an Arabic twist songs.

Greek Trio from Monday to Saturday except for Sunday, Sunday Piped Music

Sukkar

Lobby Lounge Serves Afternoon Tea – DNA of St. Regis Bakery Items available from 8 am-7 pm Afternoon Tea: 2 pm-6 pm Sukkar (Cakeshop) 12 pm-11 pm Lunch & Dinner 12 pm-10:30 pm

Between 3 pm-7 pm, the resident pianist will perform daily

Beach & Pool

Pool Beach: 10:00 am- 07:00 pm Food Service between 11:00 am-05:30 pm A variety of international pool menu items with a touch of Greek delicates DJ Performs 14:00-17:00 except Monday

The Stage Bar & Lounge

Bar Opening Time: 04:00 pm - 02:00 am

Capacity: 80 guests

Alternative nights will include performances of jazz tunes, hit melodies

with a vocalist, and additional string instruments

Private Dining: 24 hrs

World Award-Winning Restaurants



Lebanese Restaurant

GR€€K R€STAURANT

Cantonese Restaurant







HAKKASAN





Italian Restaurant



Authentic Peruvian Fusion



Italian/Asian Brasserie

FEATURES AND AMENITIES

- Distinctive Swimming Pools
- Renowned Guerlain Spa (11 treatment rooms)
- equipped fitness Center
- Vast Paddle Court
- Grand Ballroom
- Business Center
- Signature Cigar Bar
- Modern Meeting Rooms
- Award-Winning Restaurants & Cafés
- Entertaining Kids' Zones
- Lush Gardens
- 360 m Semi-Private Beach
- Lavish Roof Garden

MEETING FACILITIES

BALLROOM	DIMENSIONS	TOTAL SQ M	CEILING HEIGHT	BANQUET	THEATER	BOARDROOM	U-SHAPE	CLASSROOM	CABARET	RECEPTION
The St. Regis Grand Ballroom	41'x33'	1350	6'	600	850	NA	NA	400	360	1400
St. Regis Grand Ballroom - 1	13'x 22'	290	6'	130	125	70	50	80	80	250
St. Regis Grand Ballroom - 2	21'x34'	730	6'	340	800	140	100	240	200	850
St. Regis Grand Ballroom - 3	13'x 22'	290	6'	130	125	70	50	80	80	250

MEETING ROOMS	DIMENSIONS	TOTAL SQ M	CEILING HEIGHT	CONFERENCE STYLE
John Jacob Astor Boardroom	13' x 5'	105	4'	14
Rose Meeting Room	12' x 5'	62	4'	12
Lily Meeting Room	12' x 5'	62	4'	12
Iris Meeting Room	5'x5'	26	4'	8
Jasmine Meeting Room	5'x5'	26	4'	8



USPs

- 1. **Location** Luxury Beach Resort in the city Only 10 Minutes from the airport, 15 minutes to the city of Muscat, 5 minutes to the Al Mouj Golf (designed by Greg Norman 18-hole Championship Course), and 5 minutes to the Al Mouj Marina
- 2. Largest Guest Room Size in Oman Rooms starting from <u>60sqm</u> without Balcony/Terrace considered like mini-suites
- 3. "Villa in Hotel" Concept All Duplex Villas provide a kitchen, and plunge pool and have direct access to the main pool
- 4. **Award-Winning Restaurants** Novikov Café, Hakkasan, Em Sherif, Robertos, Coya, etc. outside seating area with the cooling system. The St. Regis Al Mouj Muscat Resort is a haven for those seeking entertainment, with various exclusive and diverse food and beverages.
- 5. **Butler Service** for all guests
- 6. Buggy Service to the Al Mouj Golf Course and Al Mouj Marina
- 7. **Royal Suite** with **its swimming pool** on the terrace
- 8. **Unrivaled MICE destination** in the heart of Muscat. Biggest pillarless ballroom in Muscat (1,350 sqm). 5 Meeting Rooms pillarless with daylight.
- 9. **Sustainability Systems** are **implemented in the entire hotel operations** e.g.: IMC Waste Station, Vertical Hydraulic Baler, Water–to–water heat pumps, Guest Room Management System, The Building Management System, Treated Sewage Effluent Station, etc.
- 10. **Guerlain Spa** exclusive and unparalleled spa
- 11. 24hrs Reservations in-house
- 12. Member of IAGTO

We are looking forward to welcoming your distinguished guests!

